Sportgroep Naam Punten

BD/FLO Ab Agterbos 533
BD/FLO Alexander Keulemans 579
BD/FLO Femke van Wijk 511
BD/FLO Hennie Weeterings 561
BD/FLO Jan Hermans 497
BD/FLO Johan Bouman 595
BD/FLO Ruud Rayer 535
BD/FLO Vrienden van dienstvak LO&Sport 357
BD/FLO Wil Alards 490
BD/FLO Wil Maaswinkel 547 1735 BD/FLO
EVN Boi De Veer 497
EVN Frank Poels 474
EVN Gijs Frijters 522
EVN Karin van Beek 549
EVN Nick van Hienen 555
EVN Stefan Gommeren 511
EVN Tom van Zundert 487 1626 EVN
EXT Nico Lovink 604
Joris Drent 564
John De Graaf 528
Leonie van Lamsweerde 498
Anne Bouma 537
Bjorn Houben 441
Carlo van Deventer 513
Femke Brinkhorst 450
Herman Den Uil 560
Jasper Schout 521
Lars Otsen 499
Leon van der Plas 548
Lucién Van der Sander 268
Mark Memelink 538
Rens T Haan 462
Ruben Mols 368
Wout Sierkstra 460
Youri Van Uden 455 1646 GSK
JPK Aljantine Holtewes 455
JPK Andries Booi 500
JPK Athena Landsman 535
JPK Bas Van Dreumel 534
JPK Christiaan 'the one' Bakhuizen 526
JPK Dave van der Maat 507
JPK Donne Geenen 487
JPK Oossie JPK 555
JPK Perry de Vries 539
JPK Peter Woelders 564
JPK Rick Post 542
JPK Sieger Everts 490 1661 JPK

Bas Koffijberg 471
Dennis Wolters 185



Frank Schoemakers
Hans Feenstra
Koos Koster
Samuel van Beelen
Thijs Vermaat

Tobias van der Wielen
KMA Dennis van Melzen
KMA Sander Flier

Angel De De Groot
Bjorn van Tilborgh
Dirk Jan Heidstra
Jeroen Lodewijk
Jurjen Blokzijl
Kees Visserman
Kelvin Ruijgrok
Luuk Koninkxs
Mark Ekkel

Mark Vriezekolk
Olav de Ruiter
Jesse Van der Mijl
Christine Hulst
Henk Buimer

Roy Sterling
Sascha Barendsen
Chiel Bakker

Luuk Nissen

Philip Steverink
Ruud Lenferink
Sigi Carrera

Tom ter Horst
Bram Koesen
Davy Heesakkers
Dennis Van Esch
Dries Deenen
Freek Vermulst
Margo Machielsen
Michel v Dongen
Patrick van den Bosch
Rik van Geffen
Rob Van de Sluis
Ruben van de Wal
Sietse Jonkers
Swen Bouhamed

Wil Fasen

William Verploegen
STAF Arjan Kreeft
STAF Eric Noorlander
STAF Jacob Ensing
STAF Johan Veenstra
STAF Koen Kusters

525
566
395
238
514
226
531
544

90
482
435
284
496
525
512
332
531
305
488
538
543
525
586
508
563
503
569
504
533
460
540
496
507
548
578
546
516
520
529
517
528
528
468
544
556
525
517
553
556
555

1605 JWF

1568 LTK

1654 PMK

1665 REGIO C

1682 RVS



STAF

STAF

STRIPSE KAMP
STRUPSE KAMP
STRIPSE KAMP
STRUPSE KAMP
STRIPSE KAMP
STRUPSE KAMP
STRIPSE KAMP
STRUPSE KAMP
STRIPSE KAMP
STRUPSE KAMP
STRIPSE KAMP
STRUPSE KAMP
STRIPSE KAMP

Paul Lindeboom

Richard Sorée

Bart Dassen SK

Frank de winstpakker Paijmans
Frank Hoek

Hans Sengers

Inge Berents-konijnenberg SK
Kelvin Kruger SK

Leandro De Neef

Luc van Dongen SK

Maik Van Nierop

Miguel Clemens SK

Nick Maas SK

Rinaldo Strijbos

Thomas van de Geer SK

495
512
549
521
521
526
549
483
532
527
462
483
384
484
315

1664 STAF

1630 STRIJPSE KAMP



